
2024049 GC WILSON Marks Park Grand Prix 
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA121920 Gaborone

A1

[1] Moshe LEKAUKAU 

BYE

3

4

TSA131636

TSA122016

Gaborone

GC

Tema MALUMO

Matthew TOBIN-SETZKORN 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA131690

TSA122142

GC [4] Jack MACGREGOR

Muhammed  JASSAT 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA121941

TSA131512

GC William SHALALA

Ozi BILALE Walkover

9

10

TSA131432

TSA122144

Gaborone

GC

Motheo KGOSIMORE

Rumaan ROOKNOODEEN 4-6, 6-0, 6-1

11

12
TSA121803

A6

BYE

[3] Rorisang  OBUSENG

13

14

TSA131445

TSA131233

GC

GC

Connor LIU

Samuel TAIT Walkover

15

16
TSA131563 GC

A8

BYE

[2] Christiaan  BENADE

[1] Moshe LEKAUKAU 

Matthew TOBIN-SETZKORN

6-0, 6-1

[4] Jack MACGREGOR

Ozi BILALE

6-1, 6-0

Rumaan ROOKNOODEEN (Ret.)

[3] Rorisang  OBUSENG

4-6, 6-1, 2-1 (Ret.)

Samuel TAIT

[2] Christiaan  BENADE

6-1, 6-0

[1] Moshe LEKAUKAU 

[4] Jack MACGREGOR

6-1, 6-2

[3] Rorisang  OBUSENG

Samuel TAIT

7-5, 6-1

[4] Jack MACGREGOR

[3] Rorisang  OBUSENG

6-3, 6-1

[3] Rorisang  OBUSENG

[1] Moshe LEKAUKAU 

Samuel TAIT 2-6, 6-2, 10-8

Position 3-4

[1] Moshe LEKAUKAU 

Matthew TOBIN-SETZKORN

Ozi BILALE Walkover

Rumaan ROOKNOODEEN

[2] Christiaan  BENADE 7-5, 6-1

Matthew TOBIN-SETZKORN

Rumaan ROOKNOODEEN

7-5, 6-1

Position 5-8

Rumaan ROOKNOODEEN

D1

BYE

[2] Christiaan  BENADE

Position 7-8

[2] Christiaan  BENADE

E1

BYE

Tema MALUMO

E2

Muhammed  JASSAT

BYE

E3

Motheo KGOSIMORE

BYE

E4

Connor LIU

BYE

Tema MALUMO

Muhammed  JASSAT

7-5, 6-1

Motheo KGOSIMORE

Connor LIU

6-0, 6-0

Tema MALUMO

Motheo KGOSIMORE

6-1, 6-0

Position 9-16

Motheo KGOSIMORE



Muhammed  JASSAT

Connor LIU 6-0, 6-1

Position 11-12

Connor LIU

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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